
Batch ENRNO NAME COURSE

B1 2352379316 SUCHINDRA MSEI021P

B1 2401952550 MUKESH KUMAR C MSEI021P

B1 2452621439 NAVEED SAYEED BHAT MSEI021P

B1 2400523680 NANDINI SRIRAM MSEI021P

B1 2401943687 NIRANJAN BANDHU MSEI021P

B1 2401943748 DEVESH CHANDRA MSEI021P

B1 2401952077 SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR MSEI021P

B1 2401952117 KIRAN KUMAR B N MSEI021P

B1 2402335254 GIRISH P MSEI021P

B1 2450033781 TATAVARTI VENKATA NIHAR MSEI021P

B1 2450150200 ABHISHEK KUMAR MSEI021P

B1 2451149729 Y K PRAVALLIKA MSEI021P

B1 2452041106 DEEPTHI P MSEI021P

B1 2452498181 SANDEEP KR TIWARY MSEI021P

B1 2452498216 SAYOOJ TOMS MSEI021P

B1 2452498324 SANDEEP M MSEI021P

B1 2452498387 JOGENDRA SINGH RATHORE MSEI021P

B1 2452498392 HRITHIK KUMAR MSEI021P

B1 2452498577 DEVINENI UMESH CHANDRA CHOWDARMSEI021P

B1 2452498582 AJAY SINGH RATHORE MSEI021P

B1 2452498617 NITISH SHARMA MSEI021P
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B1 2352379316 SUCHINDRA MSEI022P

B1 2401952550 MUKESH KUMAR C MSEI022P

B1 2452621439 NAVEED SAYEED BHAT MSEI022P

B1 2250960729 JOSEPH JOY MSEI022P

B1 2400523680 NANDINI SRIRAM MSEI022P

B1 2401943687 NIRANJAN BANDHU MSEI022P

B1 2401943748 DEVESH CHANDRA MSEI022P

B1 2401952077 SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR MSEI022P

B1 2401952117 KIRAN KUMAR B N MSEI022P

B1 2402335254 GIRISH P MSEI022P

B1 2450033781 TATAVARTI VENKATA NIHAR MSEI022P

B1 2450150200 ABHISHEK KUMAR MSEI022P

B1 2451149729 Y K PRAVALLIKA MSEI022P

B1 2452041106 DEEPTHI P MSEI022P

B1 2452498181 SANDEEP KR TIWARY MSEI022P

B1 2452498216 SAYOOJ TOMS MSEI022P

B1 2452498324 SANDEEP M MSEI022P

B1 2452498387 JOGENDRA SINGH RATHORE MSEI022P

B1 2452498392 HRITHIK KUMAR MSEI022P

B1 2452498577 DEVINENI UMESH CHANDRA CHOWDARMSEI022P

B1 2452498582 AJAY SINGH RATHORE MSEI022P

B1 2452498617 NITISH SHARMA MSEI022P
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B1 2352379316 SUCHINDRA MSEI023P

B1 2401952550 MUKESH KUMAR C MSEI023P

B1 2452621439 NAVEED SAYEED BHAT MSEI023P

B1 2400523680 NANDINI SRIRAM MSEI023P

B1 2401943687 NIRANJAN BANDHU MSEI023P

B1 2401943748 DEVESH CHANDRA MSEI023P

B1 2401952077 SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR MSEI023P

B1 2401952117 KIRAN KUMAR B N MSEI023P

B1 2402335254 GIRISH P MSEI023P

B1 2450033781 TATAVARTI VENKATA NIHAR MSEI023P

B1 2450150200 ABHISHEK KUMAR MSEI023P

B1 2451149729 Y K PRAVALLIKA MSEI023P

B1 2452041106 DEEPTHI P MSEI023P

B1 2452498181 SANDEEP KR TIWARY MSEI023P

B1 2452498216 SAYOOJ TOMS MSEI023P

B1 2452498324 SANDEEP M MSEI023P

B1 2452498387 JOGENDRA SINGH RATHORE MSEI023P

B1 2452498392 HRITHIK KUMAR MSEI023P

B1 2452498577 DEVINENI UMESH CHANDRA CHOWDARMSEI023P

B1 2452498582 AJAY SINGH RATHORE MSEI023P

B1 2452498617 NITISH SHARMA MSEI023P
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B1 2352379316 SUCHINDRA MSEI025P

B1 2108319856 CH SANDHYA RANI MSEI025P

B1 2352375814 T DEVARAJU MSEI025P

B1 2353432884 ROSE MARY ARUNA PRIYA MSEI025P

B1 2400334768 SHWETA DURRGE MSEI025P

B1 2400404206 SUJAN JANARDHANA MSEI025P

B1 2401943687 NIRANJAN BANDHU MSEI025P

B1 2401943711 PATIL PRAVIN RAMESH MSEI025P

B1 2401943748 DEVESH CHANDRA MSEI025P

B1 2401952077 SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR MSEI025P

B1 2401952117 KIRAN KUMAR B N MSEI025P

B1 2352379316 SUCHINDRA MSEI026P

B1 2108319856 CH SANDHYA RANI MSEI026P

B1 2353432884 ROSE MARY ARUNA PRIYA MSEI026P

B1 2400334768 SHWETA DURRGE MSEI026P

B1 2400404206 SUJAN JANARDHANA MSEI026P

B1 2401943687 NIRANJAN BANDHU MSEI026P

B1 2401943711 PATIL PRAVIN RAMESH MSEI026P

B1 2401943748 DEVESH CHANDRA MSEI026P

B1 2401952077 SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR MSEI026P

B1 2401952117 KIRAN KUMAR B N MSEI026P

B1 2352379316 SUCHINDRA MSEI027P

B1 2108319856 CH SANDHYA RANI MSEI027P

B1 2353432884 ROSE MARY ARUNA PRIYA MSEI027P

B1 2400334768 SHWETA DURRGE MSEI027P

B1 2400404206 SUJAN JANARDHANA MSEI027P

B1 2401943687 NIRANJAN BANDHU MSEI027P

B1 2401943711 PATIL PRAVIN RAMESH MSEI027P

B1 2401943748 DEVESH CHANDRA MSEI027P

B1 2401952077 SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR MSEI027P

B1 2401952117 KIRAN KUMAR B N MSEI027P
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B1 2350042440 SURAJ KUMAR MSEL032

B1 2350109477 AMIT NABAR MSEL032

B1 2350256225 ASHLEY ALAN PEREIRA MSEL032

B1 2350311195 ARJUN G SHENOY MSEL032

B1 2351393201 AVINASH DESH KULKARNI MSEL032

B1 2352375840 B MANJUNATHAN MSEL032

B1 2353432436 KRISHNA SANKAR V MSEL032

B1 2353432924 SONA T MSEL032

B1 2353432971 HARSHA P K MSEL032

B1 2353823030 JAIN JACOB M MSEL032

B1 2354454321 NAVEEN RAO S MSEL032

B1 2354454574 DEEPA SUNDARAN MSEL032

B1 2250960729 JOSEPH JOY MSEL037

* For MSEL032 and MSEL037 date and time for Practical Exam will be intimated Later

                Chief Superintendent

                                       IGNOU-BIT-1314         


